CTO. DOBLES DE GALICIA

FEMENINO
26 de Septiembre de 2015

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Eda Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA 03 04C F 1 1 75
GC55390648 QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA 5,7 C F 2 5

GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 5,9 I F 2 6 75
GC01370669 MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA 15 M F 3 14

3 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 12 S F 3 12 76
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 7,3 M F 2 7

4 GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 11 I F 2 1M 77
GC54746200 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 8,7 I F 2 9

GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 11 S F 2 10 77
GC07154398 ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ 10 S F 2 10

6 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 12 M F 3 12 79
GC01021829 LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES 15 M F 3 14

GC03022895 CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ 44 45M F 1 5 79
GC03369051 CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA 53 54J F 2 5

8 GC05386635 COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA 11 M F 2 M 80
GC04205542 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS 9,5 M F 2 9

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 5,6 S F 2 5 80
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 14 S F 3 14

10 GC03510919 VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA 73 74M F 2 7 81
GC54320087 PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA 58 59S F 2 5

11 GC06436369 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN 14 S F 3 14 82
GC54428118 VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO 17 M F 3 17

12 GC02361817 GONZALEZ SENCION, ADRIANA LUISA 13 S F 3 13 84
GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 20 S F 4 20

13 GC54287486 TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ 13 S F 3 13 85
GC54456785 SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE 28 S F 5 27

GC53204333 ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA 15 S F 3 15 85
GC53392770 SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA 11 S F 2 M

15 GC55368118 SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA 26 S F 4 24 86
GC55189909 FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA 12 S F 3 12

GC17132781 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR 11 S F 2 M 86
GC17411874 RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA 16 S F 3 16

17 GC10322940 SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO 14 S F 3 14 87
GC10263408 MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA 24 S F 4 23

18 GC17198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 13 S F 3 13 88
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GC55059952

36 GC10387278

GC55454484
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GC01070769
GC51022632

39 GC53282250

PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M2 ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

ROIS MOYA, ROSA
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GC53435645

40 GC55398763
GC55368327

GC55435531
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GC55645176
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GC01326384
GC05094222
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GC08065668

GC54442759
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GC55370712
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47 GC10463798
GC10248441

GC54443782
G(C54382420

49 GC10327405
GC10399199

50 GC10384197
GC10422188

TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

51 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

52 GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595
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RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO
MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre
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CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA

NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA
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MIRANDA VELA, ELENA
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TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

BOADO MALLON, MARIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA

IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ

LLORCA MANEIRO ANA
LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES

GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN
VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ
SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA
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VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
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RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA
QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ
CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA

VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA
PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
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MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M2 ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
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MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ
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LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
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RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA
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CTO. DOBLES DE GALICIA

FEMENINO
26 de Septiembre de 2015

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Eda Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA 03 04C F 1 1 75
GC55390648 QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA 5,7 C F 2 5

GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 5,9 I F 2 6 75
GC01370669 MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA 15 M F 3 14

3 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 12 S F 3 12 76
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 7,3 M F 2 7

4 GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 11 I F 2 1M 77
GC54746200 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 8,7 I F 2 9

GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 11 S F 2 10 77
GC07154398 ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ 10 S F 2 10

6 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 12 M F 3 12 79
GC01021829 LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES 15 M F 3 14

GC03022895 CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ 44 45M F 1 5 79
GC03369051 CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA 53 54J F 2 5

8 GC05386635 COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA 11 M F 2 M 80
GC04205542 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS 9,5 M F 2 9

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 5,6 S F 2 5 80
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 14 S F 3 14

10 GC03510919 VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA 73 74M F 2 7 81
GC54320087 PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA 58 59S F 2 5

11 GC06436369 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN 14 S F 3 14 82
GC54428118 VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO 17 M F 3 17

12 GC02361817 GONZALEZ SENCION, ADRIANA LUISA 13 S F 3 13 84
GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 20 S F 4 20

13 GC54287486 TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ 13 S F 3 13 85
GC54456785 SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE 28 S F 5 27

GC53204333 ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA 15 S F 3 15 85
GC53392770 SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA 11 S F 2 M

15 GC55368118 SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA 26 S F 4 24 86
GC55189909 FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA 12 S F 3 12

GC17132781 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR 11 S F 2 M 86
GC17411874 RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA 16 S F 3 16

17 GC10322940 SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO 14 S F 3 14 87
GC10263408 MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA 24 S F 4 23

18 GC17198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 13 S F 3 13 88
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39 GC53282250

PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M2 ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
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GC53435645

40 GC55398763
GC55368327

GC55435531
GC55110104

GC55645176
GC55152615

GC01326384
GC05094222

44 GC08232081
GC08065668

GC54442759
GC54433013

GC55370712
GC55410451

47 GC10463798
GC10248441

GC54443782
G(C54382420

49 GC10327405
GC10399199

50 GC10384197
GC10422188

TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

51 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

52 GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC01458656
GC01199436

GC55444929
GC55798051
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1 GC01816413
GC01806689

GC01450174
GC01370669

3 GC02361817
GC02039643

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO
MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN
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NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA
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GC55423762
GC55450795

5 GC01773517

GC54746200

GC10285483
GC07154398

GC01021828
GC01021829

GC06436369
GC54428118

9 GC54287486

GC54456785

GC08392147
GC05287143

11 GC10322940

GC10263408

GC01462939
GC01321657

13 GC05386635

GC04205542

G(C54803940
GC54746984

G (53282250
G(C53435645

16 GC02264646

GC02114068

GC53204333
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GC03043902
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G(C55398763
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TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

BOADO MALLON, MARIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA

IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ

LLORCA MANEIRO ANA
LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES

GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN
VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ
SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO
MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
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TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA
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25 GC17132781

GC17411874

GC55277301
GC55159660
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GC01022284
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GC55454484
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RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
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GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA
QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION
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SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN
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46 GC55645176
GC55152615

GC55370712
GC55410451
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GC10399199

49 GC01326384
GC05094222

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

50 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION
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51 GC54443782
G(C54382420

GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC55444929
GC55798051

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN
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CTO. DOBLES DE GALICIA

FEMENINO
26 de Septiembre de 2015

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Eda Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA 03 04C F 1 1 75
GC55390648 QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA 5,7 C F 2 5

GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 5,9 I F 2 6 75
GC01370669 MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA 15 M F 3 14

3 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 12 S F 3 12 76
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 7,3 M F 2 7

4 GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 11 I F 2 1M 77
GC54746200 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 8,7 I F 2 9

GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 11 S F 2 10 77
GC07154398 ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ 10 S F 2 10

6 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 12 M F 3 12 79
GC01021829 LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES 15 M F 3 14

GC03022895 CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ 44 45M F 1 5 79
GC03369051 CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA 53 54J F 2 5

8 GC05386635 COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA 11 M F 2 M 80
GC04205542 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS 9,5 M F 2 9

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 5,6 S F 2 5 80
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 14 S F 3 14

10 GC03510919 VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA 73 74M F 2 7 81
GC54320087 PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA 58 59S F 2 5

11 GC06436369 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN 14 S F 3 14 82
GC54428118 VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO 17 M F 3 17

12 GC02361817 GONZALEZ SENCION, ADRIANA LUISA 13 S F 3 13 84
GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 20 S F 4 20

13 GC54287486 TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ 13 S F 3 13 85
GC54456785 SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE 28 S F 5 27

GC53204333 ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA 15 S F 3 15 85
GC53392770 SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA 11 S F 2 M

15 GC55368118 SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA 26 S F 4 24 86
GC55189909 FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA 12 S F 3 12

GC17132781 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR 11 S F 2 M 86
GC17411874 RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA 16 S F 3 16

17 GC10322940 SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO 14 S F 3 14 87
GC10263408 MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA 24 S F 4 23

18 GC17198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 13 S F 3 13 88
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PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M2 ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

ROIS MOYA, ROSA
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GC53435645
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GC55435531
GC55110104
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GC01326384
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44 GC08232081
GC08065668
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GC54433013

GC55370712
GC55410451

47 GC10463798
GC10248441

GC54443782
G(C54382420

49 GC10327405
GC10399199

50 GC10384197
GC10422188

TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

51 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

52 GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC01458656
GC01199436

GC55444929
GC55798051
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1 GC01816413
GC01806689

GC01450174
GC01370669

3 GC02361817
GC02039643

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO
MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN
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MIRANDA VELA, ELENA

29

27
27

28
18

30
13

19
14

22
26

33
13

21
24

24
32

25
18

28
24

33
29

31
34

33
34

34
28

31
29

23
18

ww

20

13,5 S

19,4 S
14,3 S

zw

ww

ww

25 S
18,1 S

S
M

33,2S
342 S

33,7 S
28,3 S

316 S
29,4 S

22,7 M
18,3 A

m m

n

M

n

n

M

n

n

M

n

n

M

n

n

M

n

n

n

n

n

m m

28

26
26

27
17

29
14

19
14

22
24

32
13

20
23

23
31

24
17

27
23

32
28

30
32

32
32

32
27

97

97

97

97

98

98

98

100

100

103

104

110

113

115

31 Dsc

28

22 Dsc

18

Hex NVH Eda Sex Cat Hpu Total

12
7,3

5,9
15

13
20

S
M

I
M

(N7

F
F

m m

w

H W

13
20

65

65

66



GC55423762
GC55450795

5 GC01773517

GC54746200

GC10285483
GC07154398

GC01021828
GC01021829

GC06436369
GC54428118

9 GC54287486

GC54456785

GC08392147
GC05287143

11 GC10322940

GC10263408

GC01462939
GC01321657

13 GC05386635

GC04205542

G(C54803940
GC54746984

G (53282250
G(C53435645

16 GC02264646

GC02114068

GC53204333
G(C53392770

GC55368118
GC55189909

GC03439072
GC03043902

GC17198276
GC01402211

GC55365503
GC55133543

GC01140583
GC01321520

GC10245764
GC10366247

G(C55398763
GC55368327

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

BOADO MALLON, MARIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA

IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ

LLORCA MANEIRO ANA
LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES

GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN
VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ
SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO
MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

ROIS MOYA, ROSA
TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES
ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION

ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA
SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA

SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA
FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI

RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ
PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA
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25 GC17132781

GC17411874

GC55277301
GC55159660

GC01220903
GC01022284

GC10387278
GC55454484

29 GC01449027

GC55390648

GC10381793
GC10381792

GC10384197
GC10422188

32 GC03022895

GC03369051

GC03510919
GC54320087

GC01371670
GC01198429

GC01248833
GC01191473

GC10463798
GC10248441

37 GC55183193

G(C55406050

GC54386579
G(C54808449
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43 GC53461903
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GC01070769
GC51022632

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR
RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M? ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA
QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ
CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA

VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA
PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M2 ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
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46 GC55645176
GC55152615

GC55370712
GC55410451

GC10327405
GC10399199

49 GC01326384
GC05094222

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

50 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

51 GC54443782
G(C54382420

GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC55444929
GC55798051

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN
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CTO. DOBLES DE GALICIA

FEMENINO
26 de Septiembre de 2015

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Eda Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA 03 04C F 1 1 75
GC55390648 QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA 5,7 C F 2 5

GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 5,9 I F 2 6 75
GC01370669 MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA 15 M F 3 14

3 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 12 S F 3 12 76
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 7,3 M F 2 7

4 GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 11 I F 2 1M 77
GC54746200 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 8,7 I F 2 9

GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 11 S F 2 10 77
GC07154398 ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ 10 S F 2 10

6 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 12 M F 3 12 79
GC01021829 LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES 15 M F 3 14

GC03022895 CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ 44 45M F 1 5 79
GC03369051 CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA 53 54J F 2 5

8 GC05386635 COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA 11 M F 2 M 80
GC04205542 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS 9,5 M F 2 9

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 5,6 S F 2 5 80
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 14 S F 3 14

10 GC03510919 VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA 73 74M F 2 7 81
GC54320087 PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA 58 59S F 2 5

11 GC06436369 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN 14 S F 3 14 82
GC54428118 VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO 17 M F 3 17

12 GC02361817 GONZALEZ SENCION, ADRIANA LUISA 13 S F 3 13 84
GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 20 S F 4 20

13 GC54287486 TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ 13 S F 3 13 85
GC54456785 SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE 28 S F 5 27

GC53204333 ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA 15 S F 3 15 85
GC53392770 SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA 11 S F 2 M

15 GC55368118 SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA 26 S F 4 24 86
GC55189909 FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA 12 S F 3 12

GC17132781 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR 11 S F 2 M 86
GC17411874 RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA 16 S F 3 16

17 GC10322940 SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO 14 S F 3 14 87
GC10263408 MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA 24 S F 4 23

18 GC17198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 13 S F 3 13 88



21

GC01402211

GC01220903
GC01022284

GC55183193
GC55406050

GC55277301
GC55159660

GC54386579
GC54808449

23 GC01140583

GC01321520

GC03439072
GC03043902

25 G(C55423762

GC55450795

26 GC08392147

GC05287143

GC10245764
GC10366247

GC55365503
GC55133543

GC01248833
GC01191473

GC01371670
GC01198429

GC53440933
GC53425487

32 GC01462939

GC01321657

GC54803940
GC54746984

GC05451306
GC05262447

GC53461903
GC55059952

36 GC10387278

GC55454484

37 GC10381793

GC10381792

GC01070769
GC51022632

39 GC53282250

PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M2 ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

ROIS MOYA, ROSA
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GC53435645

40 GC55398763
GC55368327

GC55435531
GC55110104

GC55645176
GC55152615

GC01326384
GC05094222

44 GC08232081
GC08065668

GC54442759
GC54433013

GC55370712
GC55410451

47 GC10463798
GC10248441

GC54443782
G(C54382420

49 GC10327405
GC10399199

50 GC10384197
GC10422188

TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

51 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

52 GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC01458656
GC01199436

GC55444929
GC55798051

Pos Licencia

1 GC01816413
GC01806689

GC01450174
GC01370669

3 GC02361817
GC02039643

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO
MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA

NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA
MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA

GONZALEZ SENCION, ADRIANA LUISA
MIRANDA VELA, ELENA
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GC55423762
GC55450795

5 GC01773517

GC54746200

GC10285483
GC07154398

GC01021828
GC01021829

GC06436369
GC54428118

9 GC54287486

GC54456785

GC08392147
GC05287143

11 GC10322940

GC10263408

GC01462939
GC01321657

13 GC05386635

GC04205542

G(C54803940
GC54746984

G (53282250
G(C53435645

16 GC02264646

GC02114068

GC53204333
G(C53392770

GC55368118
GC55189909

GC03439072
GC03043902

GC17198276
GC01402211

GC55365503
GC55133543

GC01140583
GC01321520

GC10245764
GC10366247

G(C55398763
GC55368327

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

BOADO MALLON, MARIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA

IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ

LLORCA MANEIRO ANA
LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES

GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN
VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ
SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO
MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

ROIS MOYA, ROSA
TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES
ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION

ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA
SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA

SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA
FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI

RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ
PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA
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25 GC17132781

GC17411874

GC55277301
GC55159660

GC01220903
GC01022284

GC10387278
GC55454484

29 GC01449027

GC55390648

GC10381793
GC10381792

GC10384197
GC10422188

32 GC03022895

GC03369051

GC03510919
GC54320087

GC01371670
GC01198429

GC01248833
GC01191473

GC10463798
GC10248441

37 GC55183193

G(C55406050

GC54386579
G(C54808449

G(C53440933
GC53425487

GC55435531
GC55110104

G(C54442759
GC54433013

GC08232081
GC08065668

43 GC53461903

GC55059952

GC05451306
GC05262447

GC01070769
GC51022632

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR
RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M? ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA
QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ
CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA

VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA
PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M2 ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
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46 GC55645176
GC55152615

GC55370712
GC55410451

GC10327405
GC10399199

49 GC01326384
GC05094222

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

50 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

51 GC54443782
G(C54382420

GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC55444929
GC55798051

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN
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CTO. DOBLES DE GALICIA

FEMENINO
26 de Septiembre de 2015

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Eda Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA 03 04C F 1 1 75
GC55390648 QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA 5,7 C F 2 5

GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 5,9 I F 2 6 75
GC01370669 MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA 15 M F 3 14

3 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 12 S F 3 12 76
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 7,3 M F 2 7

4 GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 11 I F 2 1M 77
GC54746200 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 8,7 I F 2 9

GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 11 S F 2 10 77
GC07154398 ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ 10 S F 2 10

6 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 12 M F 3 12 79
GC01021829 LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES 15 M F 3 14

GC03022895 CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ 44 45M F 1 5 79
GC03369051 CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA 53 54J F 2 5

8 GC05386635 COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA 11 M F 2 M 80
GC04205542 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS 9,5 M F 2 9

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 5,6 S F 2 5 80
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 14 S F 3 14

10 GC03510919 VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA 73 74M F 2 7 81
GC54320087 PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA 58 59S F 2 5

11 GC06436369 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN 14 S F 3 14 82
GC54428118 VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO 17 M F 3 17

12 GC02361817 GONZALEZ SENCION, ADRIANA LUISA 13 S F 3 13 84
GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 20 S F 4 20

13 GC54287486 TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ 13 S F 3 13 85
GC54456785 SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE 28 S F 5 27

GC53204333 ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA 15 S F 3 15 85
GC53392770 SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA 11 S F 2 M

15 GC55368118 SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA 26 S F 4 24 86
GC55189909 FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA 12 S F 3 12

GC17132781 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR 11 S F 2 M 86
GC17411874 RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA 16 S F 3 16

17 GC10322940 SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO 14 S F 3 14 87
GC10263408 MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA 24 S F 4 23

18 GC17198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 13 S F 3 13 88
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GC01402211

GC01220903
GC01022284

GC55183193
GC55406050

GC55277301
GC55159660

GC54386579
GC54808449

23 GC01140583

GC01321520

GC03439072
GC03043902

25 G(C55423762

GC55450795

26 GC08392147

GC05287143

GC10245764
GC10366247

GC55365503
GC55133543

GC01248833
GC01191473

GC01371670
GC01198429

GC53440933
GC53425487

32 GC01462939

GC01321657

GC54803940
GC54746984

GC05451306
GC05262447

GC53461903
GC55059952

36 GC10387278

GC55454484

37 GC10381793

GC10381792

GC01070769
GC51022632

39 GC53282250

PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M2 ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

ROIS MOYA, ROSA
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GC53435645

40 GC55398763
GC55368327

GC55435531
GC55110104

GC55645176
GC55152615

GC01326384
GC05094222

44 GC08232081
GC08065668

GC54442759
GC54433013

GC55370712
GC55410451

47 GC10463798
GC10248441

GC54443782
G(C54382420

49 GC10327405
GC10399199

50 GC10384197
GC10422188

TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

51 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

52 GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC01458656
GC01199436

GC55444929
GC55798051

Pos Licencia

1 GC01816413
GC01806689

GC01450174
GC01370669

3 GC02361817
GC02039643

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO
MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA

NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA
MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA

GONZALEZ SENCION, ADRIANA LUISA
MIRANDA VELA, ELENA
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GC55423762
GC55450795

5 GC01773517

GC54746200

GC10285483
GC07154398

GC01021828
GC01021829

GC06436369
GC54428118

9 GC54287486

GC54456785

GC08392147
GC05287143

11 GC10322940

GC10263408

GC01462939
GC01321657

13 GC05386635

GC04205542

G(C54803940
GC54746984
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G(C53435645
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GC55133543
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G(C55398763
GC55368327

TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
LOIS MARTINEZ, MARIA ELISA

BOADO MALLON, MARIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA

IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
ALBERTE CASTINEIRAS, BEATRIZ

LLORCA MANEIRO ANA
LLORCA MANEIRO, M2 ANGELES

GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN
VAZQUEZ ZUBIA, ROSARIO

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ
SEIJO LOPEZ, IRENE

NAVARRO GOMEZ, YOLANDA
DURAN RUIBAL, GLORIA

SAN SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO
MERNONE LUJAN, ROSANNA

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
ROBLES FERRERAS, BEGONA

ROIS MOYA, ROSA
TUNAS DUGNOL, ELVIRA

MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES
ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION

ROZAS BELLO, MARIA ALICIA
SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA

SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA
FALCON MENDEZ, MARIA AVELINA

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,VICTORI

RODRIGUEZ LAGO, CARMEN E.

SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ
PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

VILLAMARIN DEL POZO, M2 DEL ROSARIO
VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

PAJARO PAJARO, LEONOR
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA
LOPEZ ALONSO, SIRA

24
26

11
8,7

11
10

12
15

14
17

13
28

25
26

14
24

25
24

11
9,5

24
24

21
29

5,6
14

15
11

26
12

19
20

13
25

21
17

18
23

22
22

27
27

0w O OMm O =M OO OV NN =M N ZTZT OO WL O mw M =M == OO

zw

ww

=Y

N

23
25

10
10

12
14

14
17

13
27

24
24

14
23

24
23

23
23

20
28

15
11

24
12

18
19

13
24

21
16

18
23

21
22

26
26

66

67

67

67

67

68

68

69

69

70

70

70

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71



25 GC17132781

GC17411874

GC55277301
GC55159660

GC01220903
GC01022284

GC10387278
GC55454484

29 GC01449027

GC55390648

GC10381793
GC10381792

GC10384197
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GC05262447

GC01070769
GC51022632

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR
RODRIGUEZ PIuON, ANGELA

MONTENEGRO ALONSO, M? ISABEL
RIO CHANTADA, ISABEL DEL

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O

GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUEZ LOLO, ADELA

GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA
QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDRA

CARRERA JUSTO, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA
BARCIA AVENDANO, MARIA CONCEPCION

CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ
CARBALLAL CORBACHO, ELENA

VAZQUEZ-SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ,PATRICIA
PAJON FERNANDEZ, M2 TERESA

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MERCEDES

LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA
ARIAS PICHARDO, BERNARDA

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA
CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS

MARTINEZ LORENZO, MARIA
LORENZO TORRADO, LUISA

VERDIA CASTINEIRAS, M2 ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA

FERNANDEZ FIUZA, SUSANA FATIMA
GOMEZ CARNOTA, MARIA CARMEN

VEIGA FREIRE, TERESA
OH, JONG RAE

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
GARCIA MOUCO, HERMINDA

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
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46 GC55645176
GC55152615

GC55370712
GC55410451

GC10327405
GC10399199

49 GC01326384
GC05094222

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR

SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO PEREZ, CARMEN
CONCEPCION VIDAL, MARGARITA

GALLEGO GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRERAS ALEN, ANA MARIA

GONZALEZ RAMONET, MARINA
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

50 211769277 ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

GC14698476

51 GC54443782
G(C54382420

GC01365516
GC10384196

53 GC07277592
GC07277595

54 GC55444929
GC55798051

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-CONDE LLANO, M2 TERESA

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FLORINDA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CANDIDA

PINEIRO PENA, M2 CARMEN
NIMO PINEIRO, CARMEN
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